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1     Matthew McAndrews      MALE         1/133    5:23       16:40
2     Carter Siebel          MALE         2/133    5:54       18:16
3     Lukas Wienclaw         MALE         3/133    6:10       19:06
4     Phoenix Ritt           MALE         4/133    6:22       19:42
5     Sarah Foad             FEMALE       1/190    6:22       19:44
6     Maddie Millage         FEMALE       2/190    6:22       19:44
7     Lucas Reeder           MALE         5/133    6:30       20:07
8     Vivian McCombs         FEMALE       3/190    6:38       20:31
9     Brynn Edgin            FEMALE       4/190    6:38       20:33
10    Alex Ryckeghem         MALE         6/133    6:41       20:41
11    Ruben Alicea           MALE         7/133    6:49       21:06
12    Alexander Port         MALE         8/133    6:54       21:22
13    Josh Edgin             MALE         9/133    6:55       21:25
14    Jaylee Duncan          FEMALE       5/190    6:55       21:26
15    Selah Flanigan         FEMALE       6/190    6:55       21:26
16    Frankie Gotto          FEMALE       7/190    6:55       21:27
17    Kaden Moylan           MALE        10/133    7:03       21:51
18    Kelan Moylan           MALE        11/133    7:05       21:56
19    Dillon Hofstadter      MALE        12/133    7:06       21:59
20    Nicola Levesque        MALE        13/133    7:06       22:00
21    Olivia Gonzalez        FEMALE       8/190    7:09       22:08
22    Jeanine Link           FEMALE       9/190    7:13       22:21
23    Kailee Wilson          FEMALE      10/190    7:16       22:30
24    Peyton Rexroth         FEMALE      11/190    7:16       22:30
25    Lyla Johnson           FEMALE      12/190    7:16       22:30
26    Aila Moylan            FEMALE      13/190    7:16       22:30
27    Noah Pojar             MALE        14/133    7:21       22:47
28    Jackie Young           FEMALE      14/190    7:21       22:47
29    Tavian Willingham      MALE        15/133    7:22       22:49
30    Brian Deines           MALE        16/133    7:23       22:52
31    Cory Czubara           MALE        17/133    7:24       22:56
32    Logan Boll             MALE        18/133    7:25       22:58
33    Katie Horsman          FEMALE      15/190    7:25       23:00
34    Ricardo Camacho        MALE        19/133    7:28       23:08
35    Liam Dunlay            MALE        20/133    7:29       23:12
36    Logan Wienclaw         MALE        21/133    7:30       23:14
37    Hannah Highberger      FEMALE      16/190    7:32       23:19
38    Brian Larson           MALE        22/133    7:32       23:20
39    Robert Gibbs           MALE        23/133    7:35       23:28
40    Collins Christner      FEMALE      17/190    7:36       23:32
41    Matt Robertson         MALE        24/133    7:37       23:35
42    Soren Kelsall          MALE        25/133    7:41       23:49
43    Sunhee Stopyra         FEMALE      18/190    7:46       24:03
44    Sydney Young           FEMALE      19/190    7:47       24:06
45    Cali McDermoyy         FEMALE      20/190    7:47       24:06
46    Campbell Berg          FEMALE      21/190    7:47       24:06
47    Carl Cobian            MALE        26/133    7:48       24:11
48    Cecilia McCombs        FEMALE      22/190    7:49       24:13
49    Joshua Maxfield        MALE        27/133    7:49       24:14
50    Connor Staab           MALE        28/133    7:50       24:16
51    Alexandra Bries        FEMALE      23/190    7:52       24:21
52    Ben Krogman            MALE        29/133    7:53       24:24
53    Jocelyn Kempen         FEMALE      24/190    7:54       24:27
54    David Hochgesang       MALE        30/133    7:55       24:32
55    Cota Holst             MALE        31/133    7:55       24:32
56    Harper Moran           FEMALE      25/190    7:59       24:44
57    Mark Dietsche          MALE        32/133    8:00       24:46
58    Madelynn Forest        FEMALE      26/190    8:00       24:47
59    Chase Andersen         MALE        33/133    8:01       24:49
60    Tatiana Vladimirovna   FEMALE      27/190    8:03       24:56
61    Scott Waletzko         MALE        34/133    8:04       24:59
62    Caleb Arnold           MALE        35/133    8:05       25:02
63    Robert Vining          MALE        36/133    8:05       25:03
64    Dillon Kraus           MALE        37/133    8:06       25:04
65    Misael Garcia          MALE        38/133    8:08       25:12
66    Jacob Wehr             MALE        39/133    8:08       25:12
67    Bob Jurkowski          MALE        40/133    8:09       25:15
68    Barrett Hehlke         MALE        41/133    8:11       25:23
69    Gianna McCombs         FEMALE      28/190    8:14       25:31
70    Ginny Young            FEMALE      29/190    8:15       25:33
71    Luke Shamrell          MALE        42/133    8:15       25:33
72    Ruby Larsen            FEMALE      30/190    8:15       25:34
73    Kerry Gallagher        MALE        43/133    8:16       25:36
74    Chance Siem            MALE        44/133    8:16       25:38
75    Ella Beason            FEMALE      31/190    8:18       25:42
76    Madeleine McCombs      FEMALE      32/190    8:18       25:43
77    Angie McCombs          FEMALE      33/190    8:19       25:47
78    Brian Gartner          MALE        45/133    8:20       25:50
79    Chad Siebel            MALE        46/133    8:21       25:51
80    Haddie Rennert         FEMALE      34/190    8:21       25:51
81    Kelsey Marbach         FEMALE      35/190    8:22       25:54
82    Greg Bauer             MALE        47/133    8:22       25:54
83    Jillian Bauer          FEMALE      36/190    8:22       25:55
84    Emma Luchsinger        FEMALE      37/190    8:23       25:57
85    Matt McCombs           MALE        48/133    8:23       25:58
86    Alycia Stauffer        FEMALE      38/190    8:24       26:00
87    Ashlee Holst           FEMALE      39/190    8:25       26:04
88    Rafe Romans            MALE        49/133    8:27       26:10
89    Hadley Bishop          FEMALE      40/190    8:27       26:11
90    Nora Gallagher         FEMALE      41/190    8:28       26:15
91    Rose Deines            FEMALE      42/190    8:30       26:19
92    Will Soncarty          MALE        50/133    8:30       26:21
93    Kylie Mercier          FEMALE      43/190    8:31       26:22
94    Mary Kate Johannes     FEMALE      44/190    8:31       26:25
95    Greta Frerichs         FEMALE      45/190    8:32       26:27
96    Weston Bowling         MALE        51/133    8:33       26:28
97    Hannah Hochgesang      FEMALE      46/190    8:35       26:36
98    Gabrielle Bries        FEMALE      47/190    8:39       26:47
99    Jenna Denike           FEMALE      48/190    8:40       26:51
100   Blake Kempen           MALE        52/133    8:41       26:55
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101   Otto Johannes          MALE        53/133    8:42       26:57
102   Samuel Schroeder       MALE        54/133    8:44       27:03
103   Taylor Powers          FEMALE      49/190    8:46       27:08
104   Julia Willett          FEMALE      50/190    8:46       27:09
105   Dax Hehlke             MALE        55/133    8:50       27:21
106   Mi Young Stone         FEMALE      51/190    8:50       27:22
107   Jayme Moylan           FEMALE      52/190    8:52       27:28
108   Nicole Moody           FEMALE      53/190    8:52       27:29
109   Jeremy Bowling         MALE        56/133    8:52       27:29
110   Julie Ellis            FEMALE      54/190    8:57       27:44
111   David Banian           MALE        57/133    8:58       27:48
112   Jane Wheeler           FEMALE      55/190    9:00       27:54
113   Kenny Wheeler          MALE        58/133    9:00       27:54
114   Kayden Fentress        MALE        59/133    9:01       27:57
115   Izzy Spurgetis         FEMALE      56/190    9:01       27:57
116   Colin Lutzow           MALE        60/133    9:02       27:59
117   McKay Lily             FEMALE      57/190    9:03       28:03
118   Tom McKay              MALE        61/133    9:03       28:03
119   Isla Kempen            FEMALE      58/190    9:04       28:06
120   Megan Kempen           FEMALE      59/190    9:04       28:06
121   Wes Ritt               MALE        62/133    9:06       28:11
122   Bill Molis             MALE        63/133    9:06       28:11
123   Lena Ahrens            FEMALE      60/190    9:06       28:13
124   Adam Reisetter         MALE        64/133    9:06       28:13
125   Maggie Menster         FEMALE      61/190    9:07       28:13
126   Karla Krogman          FEMALE      62/190    9:07       28:14
127   Victoria Stellmach     FEMALE      63/190    9:07       28:15
128   Brooklynn Siebel       FEMALE      64/190    9:07       28:16
129   Will Weber             MALE        65/133    9:08       28:17
130   Gabriel Mosley         MALE        66/133    9:10       28:24
131   Lucas Folland          MALE        67/133    9:12       28:29
132   Michael Terry          MALE        68/133    9:12       28:30
133   Peyton Sydnor          FEMALE      65/190    9:14       28:37
134   Jose Gonzalez Alvidrez MALE        69/133    9:17       28:45
135   Jose Alejandro Gonzale MALE        70/133    9:17       28:46
136   Joshua Phanwar Dcruz   MALE        71/133    9:20       28:54
137   Olivia Mahler          FEMALE      66/190    9:20       28:55
138   Kinley McGrath         FEMALE      67/190    9:21       28:59
139   Lola Chesney-Iijima    FEMALE      68/190    9:27       29:17
140   Audrey Staab           FEMALE      69/190    9:27       29:18
141   Jeff Staab             MALE        72/133    9:28       29:18
142   Charlie Dixon          MALE        73/133    9:29       29:22
143   David Farmer           MALE        74/133    9:33       29:35
144   Caroline McMahon       FEMALE      70/190    9:33       29:35
145   Deaken Dorton          MALE        75/133    9:34       29:37
146   Mike Dorton            MALE        76/133    9:34       29:38
147   Olive Dankwah          FEMALE      71/190    9:34       29:39
148   Ivy Young              FEMALE      72/190    9:35       29:43
149   Joseph Pensinger       MALE        77/133    9:36       29:44
150   Becky Baker            FEMALE      73/190    9:38       29:52
151   Isabel Todd            FEMALE      74/190    9:40       29:57
152   Andrew Pena            MALE        78/133    9:42       30:04
153   Jack Jurkowski         MALE        79/133    9:46       30:15
154   Emily Reeve            FEMALE      75/190    9:48       30:22
155   Nick Reeve             MALE        80/133    9:48       30:22
156   Thomas Valentine       MALE        81/133    9:49       30:24
157   Kurt Willey            MALE        82/133    9:50       30:29
158   Alok Ahuja             MALE        83/133    9:53       30:38
159   Anita Ahuja            FEMALE      76/190    9:55       30:43
160   Rory Madden            MALE        84/133    9:58       30:53
161   Harper Debuhr          FEMALE      77/190    9:58       30:54
162   Lesley Larson          FEMALE      78/190   10:05       31:15
163   Jackson Mendez         MALE        85/133   10:09       31:28
164   Bradley Stein          MALE        86/133   10:16       31:47
165   Nevaeh Johnston        FEMALE      79/190   10:16       31:48
166   Caitlyn Coffin         FEMALE      80/190   10:16       31:48
167   Melissa Martinez       FEMALE      81/190   10:17       31:51
168   Perla Martinez         FEMALE      82/190   10:17       31:51
169   Reese Kramer           FEMALE      83/190   10:17       31:51
170   Santiago Martinez      MALE        87/133   10:17       31:52
171   Thomas Hodgini         MALE        88/133   10:20       32:02
172   Jayne Ploehn           FEMALE      84/190   10:25       32:16
173   Linda Norberg          FEMALE      85/190   10:26       32:19
174   Reid Schroeder         MALE        89/133   10:29       32:30
175   Eleanor Grothus        FEMALE      86/190   10:30       32:33
176   Meghan Grothus         FEMALE      87/190   10:32       32:38
177   Ron Pausback           MALE        90/133   10:32       32:39
178   Isaiah Hamilton        MALE        91/133   10:32       32:39
179   Addison Grothus        FEMALE      88/190   10:32       32:40
180   Bryon Grothus          MALE        92/133   10:33       32:40
181   Addyson Kramer         FEMALE      89/190   10:34       32:43
182   Rylan Dietsche         MALE        93/133   10:34       32:44
183   Leah Barr              FEMALE      90/190   10:34       32:44
184   Rylan Backes           FEMALE      91/190   10:34       32:44
185   Hope Zietlow           FEMALE      92/190   10:34       32:45
186   Adelli Hehlke          FEMALE      93/190   10:35       32:46
187   Brittany Cooper        FEMALE      94/190   10:35       32:47
188   Keith Judickas         MALE        94/133   10:35       32:48
189   Stella Johannes        FEMALE      95/190   10:36       32:51
190   Collin Bracey          MALE        95/133   10:40       33:02
191   Thomas Davison         MALE        96/133   10:42       33:08
192   Ella Bucy              FEMALE      96/190   10:46       33:20
193   Emily Bucy             FEMALE      97/190   10:46       33:20
194   Amy Rochau             FEMALE      98/190   10:46       33:22
195   Pat Krogman            MALE        97/133   10:50       33:33
196   Robin Siebel           FEMALE      99/190   10:52       33:39
197   Alex Wenz              FEMALE     100/190   10:53       33:43
198   Gracie Zimmerman       FEMALE     101/190   10:54       33:45
199   Andy Zimmerman         MALE        98/133   10:54       33:46
200   Jeremiah Lutzow        MALE        99/133   10:58       33:58
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201   Quinn Johnson          FEMALE     102/190   10:59       34:01
202   Arion Razdan           FEMALE     103/190   11:00       34:04
203   Emily Lyon             FEMALE     104/190   11:00       34:06
204   Sasha Beauchamp        FEMALE     105/190   11:01       34:07
205   Mi Kyong Stone         FEMALE     106/190   11:01       34:08
206   Drew Kraus             FEMALE     107/190   11:01       34:09
207   Edgar Lopez            MALE       100/133   11:07       34:27
208   Adeline Trees          FEMALE     108/190   11:09       34:31
209   Victoria Hansel        FEMALE     109/190   11:19       35:03
210   Diana Kraus            FEMALE     110/190   11:21       35:09
211   Ziva Moody             FEMALE     111/190   11:28       35:32
212   Megan Wachendorf       FEMALE     112/190   11:38       36:04
213   Georgene Zust          FEMALE     113/190   11:39       36:06
214   Kara Waletzko          FEMALE     114/190   11:39       36:07
215   Finley Waletzko        MALE       101/133   11:39       36:07
216   Jenna Kowalski         FEMALE     115/190   11:42       36:16
217   Ben Ernst              MALE       102/133   11:46       36:27
218   Ryan Stevenson         MALE       103/133   11:48       36:34
219   Matt Stevenson         MALE       104/133   11:48       36:35
220   Niam Tilala            MALE       105/133   11:49       36:36
221   Maja Dorton            FEMALE     116/190   11:52       36:45
222   Emily Barnes           FEMALE     117/190   11:54       36:53
223   Jennifer Collins       FEMALE     118/190   11:57       37:00
224   Julie Ellis            FEMALE     119/190   11:57       37:03
225   Lincoln Kelley         MALE       106/133   12:04       37:22
226   Amanda Lemon           FEMALE     120/190   12:12       37:48
227   Megan Kelley           FEMALE     121/190   12:13       37:53
228   Kevin Kelley           MALE       107/133   12:14       37:53
229   Richard Lynch          MALE       108/133   12:25       38:28
230   Patricia Guy           FEMALE     122/190   12:27       38:36
231   Cecilia Taylor         FEMALE     123/190   12:30       38:45
232   Sophia Romans          FEMALE     124/190   12:31       38:46
233   Troyden Alphy Dcruz    MALE       109/133   12:45       39:29
234   Cherry Dolma Phanwar D FEMALE     125/190   12:45       39:30
235   Brittany Haberkorn     FEMALE     126/190   12:45       39:30
236   Lauren Yuska           FEMALE     127/190   12:46       39:35
237   Jacob Wachendorf       MALE       110/133   12:53       39:55
238   Melissa Connell        FEMALE     128/190   13:02       40:22
239   Laurie Hemmingson      FEMALE     129/190   13:06       40:37
240   Jaime Hemmingson       FEMALE     130/190   13:06       40:37
241   Bruce Wolter           MALE       111/133   13:08       40:41
242   Beth Gress             FEMALE     131/190   13:08       40:41
243   Nehemiah Rivers        FEMALE     132/190   13:11       40:52
244   Ella Andes             FEMALE     133/190   13:11       40:52
245   Jason Matthews         MALE       112/133   13:15       41:04
246   Stacey Ruff            FEMALE     134/190   13:23       41:29
247   Eric Ruff              MALE       113/133   13:23       41:29
248   Stella Schroeder       FEMALE     135/190   13:27       41:41
249   Milton Ames            MALE       114/133   13:29       41:47
250   Larry Jones            MALE       115/133   13:42       42:28
251   Adam Hehlke            MALE       116/133   13:42       42:29
252   Ellenor Wilson         FEMALE     136/190   13:45       42:38
253   Rebekah Dakolios       FEMALE     137/190   13:45       42:38
254   Gabriel Bowen          MALE       117/133   14:02       43:28
255   Michelle Trees         FEMALE     138/190   14:03       43:31
256   Miri McCombs           FEMALE     139/190   14:05       43:37
257   Nisha Tilala           FEMALE     140/190   14:06       43:41
258   Alec Clark             MALE       118/133   14:21       44:29
259   Henslee Switzer        FEMALE     141/190   14:23       44:34
260   Theodore Clark         MALE       119/133   14:26       44:43
261   Kathleen Nucci         FEMALE     142/190   14:30       44:57
262   James Davis            MALE       120/133   14:30       44:57
263   Jane Menster           FEMALE     143/190   14:39       45:25
264   Brian Menster          MALE       121/133   14:40       45:27
265   Lauren Menster         FEMALE     144/190   14:40       45:27
266   Jonathan Kowalski      MALE       122/133   14:41       45:31
267   Michelle Lemoine       FEMALE     145/190   14:43       45:38
268   Mindy Amodeo           FEMALE     146/190   14:43       45:38
269   Debora Valentine       FEMALE     147/190   14:48       45:52
270   Grace Mosley           FEMALE     148/190   14:54       46:12
271   Gary Mosley            MALE       123/133   14:55       46:12
272   Joe Macksey            MALE       124/133   14:57       46:19
273   Ella Skorepa           FEMALE     149/190   14:58       46:22
274   Abbey Furlong          FEMALE     150/190   14:58       46:22
275   Annika Boerema         FEMALE     151/190   15:00       46:30
276   Eleanor Boerema        FEMALE     152/190   15:01       46:31
277   Paula Revell           FEMALE     153/190   15:04       46:41
278   Chelsea Schroeder      FEMALE     154/190   15:04       46:41
279   Sam Skorepa            MALE       125/133   15:06       46:48
280   Kiki Skorepa           FEMALE     155/190   15:06       46:48
281   Olivia Schmidt         FEMALE     156/190   15:17       47:20
282   Kaden Schmidt          MALE       126/133   15:17       47:23
283   Marilyn Tillotson      FEMALE     157/190   15:18       47:26
284   Tami Peck              FEMALE     158/190   15:25       47:45
285   Mary Conger            FEMALE     159/190   15:33       48:11
286   Marianne Schroeder     FEMALE     160/190   15:36       48:21
287   Jayne Mooney           FEMALE     161/190   15:50       49:05
288   Jared Stein            MALE       127/133   15:54       49:17
289   Linda Flatt            FEMALE     162/190   15:58       49:28
290   Teresa Detlefsen       FEMALE     163/190   16:00       49:35
291   Julie Willey           FEMALE     164/190   16:00       49:36
292   Jessie Bishop          FEMALE     165/190   16:02       49:42
293   Stefanie Beason        FEMALE     166/190   16:02       49:42
294   Claire Onions          FEMALE     167/190   16:19       50:35
295   Erin Onions            FEMALE     168/190   16:19       50:35
296   Judith Conger          FEMALE     169/190   16:43       51:48
297   Aaron Kaffenberger     MALE       128/133   16:43       51:49
298   Laila Hoty             FEMALE     170/190   16:44       51:52
299   Kari Swaim             FEMALE     171/190   16:44       51:53
300   Meredith Zietlow       FEMALE     172/190   16:49       52:05
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301   Dale Lanning           MALE       129/133   16:53       52:20
302   April Lanning          FEMALE     173/190   16:54       52:21
303   Laura McEachern        FEMALE     174/190   17:10       53:13
304   Joey McEachern         MALE       130/133   17:10       53:13
305   Seth Hamilton          MALE       131/133   17:25       53:57
306   Kate Terrell           FEMALE     175/190   17:26       54:00
307   Jill Patterson         FEMALE     176/190   17:26       54:01
308   Sara Pensinger         FEMALE     177/190   17:31       54:18
309   Adrienne Wheeler       FEMALE     178/190   17:32       54:19
310   Rachel Bowling         FEMALE     179/190   17:40       54:46
311   Ami Dietsche           FEMALE     180/190   18:08       56:11
312   Miranda Earl           FEMALE     181/190   18:11       56:20
313   Samantha Houselog      FEMALE     182/190   18:51       58:25
314   Sarah Markham          FEMALE     183/190   18:51       58:26
315   Lea Borders            FEMALE     184/190   19:03       59:03
316   Eleanor True           FEMALE     185/190   19:15       59:39
317   Chris True             MALE       132/133   19:15       59:39
318   Gopi Ahuja             FEMALE     186/190   19:22     1:00:02
319   Nina Ahuja             MALE       133/133   19:23     1:00:03
320   Cheryl Faidley         FEMALE     187/190   19:23     1:00:03
321   Amber Weiland          FEMALE     188/190   20:01     1:02:03
322   Heather Holland        FEMALE     189/190   20:02     1:02:04
323   Leslie Shradel         FEMALE     190/190   23:13     1:11:56
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